



Summary of Reported Liquor Sales Statewide, Rounded to Gallons for Fiscal Year 2017-2018

May 2, 2018

	Taxable Sales				Non-Taxable Sales				Total Sales			
	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Taxable	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Non Taxable	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Sales
Jul 2017	152,486.55	2,556,583.29	11,025.21	2,720,095.05	69,744.48	2,164,017.68	511.32	2,234,273.48	222,231.03	4,720,600.97	11,536.53	4,954,368.53
Aug 2017	162,354.37	3,220,039.28	13,553.16	3,395,946.81	85,245.14	2,116,276.86	191.83	2,201,713.83	247,599.51	5,336,316.14	13,744.99	5,597,660.64
Sep 2017	160,173.41	2,640,087.12	8,205.42	2,808,465.95	74,454.59	2,298,764.33	436.49	2,373,655.41	234,628.00	4,938,851.45	8,641.91	5,182,121.36
Oct 2017	234,822.71	3,753,380.77	14,698.83	4,002,902.31	54,842.10	2,668,486.56	1,269.32	2,724,597.98	289,664.81	6,421,867.33	15,968.15	6,727,500.29
Nov 2017	221,748.79	3,766,534.59	15,889.40	4,004,172.78	66,805.87	2,464,751.08	1,317.15	2,532,874.10	288,554.66	6,231,285.67	17,206.55	6,537,046.88
Dec 2017	267,602.39	5,377,702.65	19,143.86	5,664,448.90	46,462.03	1,738,568.52	393.95	1,785,424.50	314,064.42	7,116,271.17	19,537.81	7,449,873.40
Jan 2018	179,755.00	2,843,324.53	11,165.88	3,034,245.41	70,576.89	1,815,441.42	413.54	1,886,431.85	250,331.89	4,658,765.95	11,579.42	4,920,677.26
Feb 2018	192,888.30	3,162,961.55	10,679.53	3,366,529.38	80,335.45	2,097,301.56	398.68	2,178,035.69	273,223.75	5,260,263.11	11,078.21	5,544,565.07
Total:	1,571,831.52	27,320,613.78	104,361.29	28,996,806.59	548,466.55	17,363,608.01	4,932.28	17,917,006.84	2,120,298.07	44,684,221.79	109,293.57	46,913,813.43

There may be slight differences due to rounding